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Women / 9 / Junior A

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon774
San Mateo

9.500 9.550 9.7009.225 37.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Covey655
Metropolitan

9.650 9.300 9.2258.675 36.850
1 2 5 7T 2 

2 

Taylor Jensen733
Salto

9.250 9.100 9.5758.400 36.325
4 3 11 2 3 

3 

Allison Zuhlke738
Salto

9.000 8.775 9.4758.525 35.775
8 4 9 4 4 

4 

Mya Lauzon657
Metropolitan

9.225 8.200 9.5008.750 35.675
5 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Karissa Saelee659
Metropolitan

9.350 8.050 9.2758.800 35.475
3 8 2 6 6 

6 

Anna Moore423
Georgia Gymnastics

8.900 7.825 9.4508.625 34.800
10 10 7 5 7 

7 

Abby Collins419
Georgia Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.8008.000 33.850
11 5T 13 11 8 

8 

Hailey Espos329
Champion

9.200 7.000 8.8508.750 33.800
6 13 3T 10 9 

9 

Anna Holtan330
Champion

8.200 7.700 9.2258.550 33.675
12 11 8 7T 10 

10 

Sophie Swartzmiller735
Salto

8.950 7.500 8.5508.650 33.650
9 12 6 12 11 

11 

Sienna Cardiel328
Champion

9.125 6.625 8.9508.175 32.875
7 14 12 9 12 

12 

Gabby Hart422
Georgia Gymnastics

7.800 7.850 8.2758.425 32.350
13 9 10 13 13 

13 

Alexa Frost254
CYC

0.000 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
14 5T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Junior B

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Meilani Parks773
San Mateo

9.550 8.725 9.5759.425 37.275
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Perez-Lugones424
Georgia Gymnastics

9.350 8.825 9.6008.950 36.725
2 4 5 2 2 

2 

Taylor Rezendes334
Champion

9.325 8.950 9.3508.650 36.275
3 3 7T 7T 3 

3 

Sandra Elsadek607
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.350 8.5509.025 36.050
7 1 2 14 4 

4 

Ashley Bruneman605
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.250 9.4258.000 35.625
10 2 12T 6 5 

5 

Alexis Rezendes333
Champion

9.050 8.100 9.3509.000 35.500
8 9 3T 7T 6 

6 

Jidea Flahnma420
Georgia Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 9.2508.875 35.325
9 8 6 9T 7 

7 

Margo Mead658
Metropolitan

8.750 8.275 9.6258.450 35.100
13 7 9 1 8 

8 

Ariana Zens737
Salto

8.350 8.400 9.0009.000 34.750
14 6 3T 12 9 

9 

Emily Hamil421
Georgia Gymnastics

9.250 7.875 9.2508.175 34.550
4T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Cassie Boyd327
Champion

9.175 7.425 9.5258.200 34.325
6 11 10 4 11 

11 

Naleia Gomes656
Metropolitan

8.850 6.250 9.0508.000 32.150
11 13 12T 11 12 

12 

Kaylin Weed116
Academy West

8.775 0.000 9.4758.650 26.900
12 14T 7T 5 13 

13 

Madeline Langenstroer734
Salto

9.250 0.000 8.6507.800 25.700
4T 14T 14 13 14 

14 

Lauren Maxwell772
San Mateo

0.000 6.925 0.0000.000 6.925
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / Senior

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Julia Samaniego487
Golden Bear

9.400 9.350 9.2258.550 36.525
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Analisse Pacheco332
Champion

8.575 8.150 9.4259.225 35.375
10 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kristin Gessay730
Salto

9.025 8.575 9.3008.225 35.125
2 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Maria Solares425
Georgia Gymnastics

8.850 8.525 8.9257.800 34.100
4 3 9 9 4 

4 

Jasmine Christman115
Academy West

8.675 7.000 8.8508.850 33.375
6 8T 2 10 5 

5 

Samantha Aguirre170
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.200 9.1258.025 33.000
7 7 8 4T 6 

6 

Vonda Walkama660
Metropolitan

8.625 7.000 9.1257.725 32.475
8T 8T 10 4T 7 

7 

Kaylee Gessay731
Salto

6.150 8.100 9.1258.225 31.600
13 5 6T 4T 8 

8 

Jessica Machado331
Champion

0.000 8.050 8.7508.400 25.200
14 6 4 11 9 

9 

Mimi Price147
American

8.950 6.800 9.0250.000 24.775
3 10 12T 8 10 

10 

Margaret Crawford146
American

8.625 0.000 8.5257.550 24.700
8T 11T 11 12 11 

11 

NaTanya Anderson114
Academy West

8.000 0.000 8.3008.350 24.650
12 11T 5 13 12 

12 

Lauren Wrensch736
Salto

8.225 0.000 9.0500.000 17.275
11 11T 12T 7 13 

13 

Meaghan Holub732
Salto

8.700 0.000 7.8000.000 16.500
5 11T 12T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan T 108.625 28.225 25.775 26.225 28.400

11 2 3

655 Kendall Covey 9.650 9.300 8.675

659 Karissa Saelee 9.350 9.2758.800

657 Mya Lauzon 9.225 8.200 9.5008.750

658 Margo Mead 8.275 9.625

2 Salto T 108.500 27.525 26.450 26.175 28.350

24 1 4

733 Taylor Jensen 9.250 9.100 9.575

734 Madeline Langenstroer 9.250

730 Kristin Gessay 9.025 8.575 9.300

738 Allison Zuhlke 8.775 9.4758.525

737 Ariana Zens 9.000

735 Sophie Swartzmiller 8.650

3 Champion T 108.175 27.700 25.200 26.975 28.300

3T2 4T 1

334 Taylor Rezendes 9.325 8.950 9.350

329 Hailey Espos 9.200 8.750

327 Cassie Boyd 9.175 9.525

332 Analisse Pacheco 8.150 9.4259.225

333 Alexis Rezendes 8.100 9.000

4 Georgia Gymnastics T 108.050 27.600 25.700 26.450 28.300

3T3 3 2

424 Alyssa Perez-Lugones 9.350 8.825 9.6008.950

421 Emily Hamil 9.250

420 Jidea Flahnma 9.000 9.2508.875

425 Maria Solares 8.525

419 Abby Collins 8.350

423 Anna Moore 9.4508.625

5 Academy West T 84.925 25.450 7.000 25.850 26.625

55 7 5

116 Kaylin Weed 8.775 9.4758.650

115 Jasmine Christman 8.675 7.000 8.8508.850

114 NaTanya Anderson 8.000 8.3008.350

6 San Mateo T 82.175 19.050 25.200 18.650 19.275

66 4T 6

773 Meilani Parks 9.550 8.725 9.5759.425

774 Taylor Russon 9.500 9.550 9.7009.225

772 Lauren Maxwell 6.925
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